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T8 TIME TO

A

ENTERPRISES

PLAY

605-384-5350

YANKTON A B LEAGUE 24 25

USE THESE STATS FOR A PLAYERS 1st NIGHT OF PLAY

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Name:

Player Team PPD
I e ———————r——
TYLER ADAMS | BETTER DUCK l 16.36 I
AUSTIN AGUIRRE | XRaCKEN | 25.74 |
MIKE ANDERSON : FREEMANS FINEST : 25.05 :
TOM ANDERSON | DISTRACTED | 168
SAM ASCHEMEIER | FREEMANS FINEST | 15.05 |
SCOTT ASCHEMEIER : FREEMANS FINEST : 25.36 :
JAY BATCHELLER | WHO CARES | 21.74 |
KESHIA BEEKLEY | wHO DARTED | 13.94 |
BILL BODEN : WALNUT CREW : 15.78 :
JOHN BODEN | WALNUT CREW | 15.9 |
Jenna Boelter | RESPECT DA BULL | 15.41 |
Travis Boelter I RESPECT DA BULL I 20.69 I
CLINT BROCKMOLLER : RESPECT DA BULL : 17.01 :
PAYTON BROWER | BETTER DUCK | 19.14 |
JUSTIN BRUNIK | prsTractED I 17.03 |
Tyrall Cadotte Jr : 4 PEACE COMBO : 32.61 :
TYRALL CADOTTE SR | 4 PEACE COMBO | 26.44 |
JOHN MICHAEL CAMPBELL | scrxeLsyp I 26.07 |
OLIVIA CHASE : BETTER DUCK : 15.07 :
CODY CHASING HAWK | SCIXELSYD | 29.-35 |
AARON CRISMAN | BusT strokEs | 18.50 |
JAKE CRISMAN : BOHICA : 19.62 :
JILLIAN CRISMAN | BOHICA | 14-74 |
BRANDY CROSLEY | warnuT crEw I 16.27 |
BRYAN DAVIS : LIQUOR PIGS : 17.14 :



Doug De Shazer
JUSTIN DEJONG
DOMINIQUE DIAZ
JAMES FILLAUS
ADAM FINK

CORY FINK

REED FORMAN
JEFF FRASCH
KEVIN FREY

JIM FUCHS

Austin Genzlinger

AARON GEREAUX
JAMIE GEREAUX
TRISHA GIEDD
Kayla Giggee
KEVIN GIGGEE
MATT GLIDDEN
LUCIO GODOY
DEVIN GULLIKSON
OPIE GUSTAD
Carrie Harris
JASON HARRIS
ROBERT HAUGER
KEN HAUSMANN
DENNIS HAWK
KORY HEINRICHS
DAN HEJNA

KORY HENRICHS
CHET HERMSEN
BRYAN HETH
BYRON HETZEL
KERRY HETZEL
TARA HONOMICHL
ZACH HOOVER
ASHLEY HOVORKA
CHRIS HUDSON JR
LUKE HUMMEL
JEFF HUNHOFF
AMBER ISHMAEL
KASSIE ISHMAEL
MARK ISHMAEL

CHRIS JAMES

DISTRACTED
WHO DARTED
OUTLAWZ

WHO DARTED
BURNT MALLOWS
BURNT MALLOWS
JUST ONE MORE
EARLY RELEASE
LIQUOR PIGS
GOOD TIMERS
SCIXELSYD
JUST ONE MORE
DISTRACTED

WALNUT CREW

SOFA KING BULLS HIT

SOFA KING BULLS HIT

4 PEACE COMBO

KRACKEN

KRACKEN

BURNT MALLOWS

JUST ONE MORE

JUST ONE MORE

SOFA KING BULLS HIT

LIQUOR PIGS
DISTRACTED
FREEMANS FINEST
EARLY RELEASE
FREEMANS FINEST
FREEMANS FINEST
OUTLAWZ

WHO CARES

WHO CARES

GOOD TIMERS
WALNUT CREW
NICE SNATCH
LIQUOR PIGS
BETTER DUCK
TONDERSTRUCK
RESPECT DA BULL
RESPECT DA BULL
BOHICA

BUST STROKES
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HEIDI JAMES
Anthony Jelinek
DOUG KLEMP
CHRIS KLUG
JERRY KOSMATKA
KYLE KOSMATKA
ZACK KOSMATKA
TRAVIS KOSTER
ZACH KOTALIK
JIM KOUPAL
RANDY KOZAK
JOSH KRAMER
MATT LARSEN
JAY LAVELLE
TRAVIS LINDSEY
TANNER LOECKER
HEATH MAHANEY
COLLIN MANN
JOEY MANN

MARK MARIENAU
STEVEN MARIENAU
LACY MARSHALL
JASON MEHLHAFF
MARK MURPHY
JOHN NELSON
Chad Nolan
TYLER OLSEN
JOHN PALU
KOREY PATTERSON
JOEY PAULSON
ZHATON PAULSON
RYAN PFEIFER
AARON PIETZ
JOE POCHOP
John Pochop
DARIN PODOLL
SHELDON POWERS
GAVIN PRAVECEK
JACK RAAB

TONIA RAISOR

LINDSAY RECHNAGEL

JAKE REEVES

NICE SNATCH

WHO CARES
WALNUT CREW

4 PEACE COMBO
LIQUOR PIGS
LIQUOR PIGS
BURNT MALLOWS
WALNUT CREW
FREEMANS FINEST
SOFA KING BULLS HIT
BUST STROKES
SOFA KING BULLS HIT
JUST ONE MORE
WALNUT CREW

4 PEACE COMBO
RESPECT DA BULL
BURNT MALLOWS
BETTER DUCK

OFF IN CHURCH
KRACKEN

KRACKEN

BOHICA

FREEMANS FINEST
DISTRACTED

WHO DARTED

WHO DARTED

WHO DARTED

JUST ONE MORE
SCIXELSYD
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTN
PROJECTILE DYSEFUNCTN
BETTER DUCK
EARLY RELEASE
EARLY RELEASE
BUST STROKES
TONDERSTRUCK
OUTLAWZ

OFF IN CHURCH
BURNT MALLOWS
NICE SNATCH
NICE SNATCH

WHO CARES
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TODD REEVES I 4 PEACE coMBO I 31,54 1
AUSTIN REICH : SOFA KING BULLS HIT : 13.27 :
ANDREA RYKEN | NICE SNATCH | 16.47 |
MITCH SAGE | scrxersyp I 24.74 |
DAVID SCHENK : RESPECT DA BULL : 19.6 :
MATT SCHENKEL | OFF IN CHURCH | 26.48 |
TED SELWYN | sontca I 22.05 1
BILL SHIELDS : OUTLAWZ : 26.7 :
JEFF SKOVLY | DISTRACTED | 21.22 |
ERIKA SMALL | progecTILE DySFunCTN I 17.13 1
RYAN SMALL : PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTN : 24.19 :
HOLLEE SMEJKAL | GOOD TIMERS | 15.83 |
SHAT SMEJKAL | coop TIMERS I 16.97 |
AUSTIN SMIDT : FREEMANS FINEST : 26.82 :
CONCEE SNOOZY | NICE SNATCH | 20.32
NATE SNOOZY | BUST STROKES | 21.22 |
Chad Soulek : FREEMANS FINEST : 22.58 :
DUSTIN STAHL | KRACKEN | 20.57 |
STEPHEN STUELPNAGEL | FREEMANS FINEST | 21.06 |
TODD TAGGART : EARLY RELEASE : 21.2 :
THERESA TREMMEL | BOHICA | 14-44 ]
KATIE UNDERBERG | BURNT MALLOWS | 18.83 |
Kevin Vaith : EARLY RELEASE : 20.05 :
LLOYD VAN BUREN JR | KRACKEN | 17-36 |
JUSTIN VAN WINKLE | WALNUT CREW | 22.8 ]
JANE WAITER : TONDERSTRUCK : 18.47 :
TIM WAITER | TONDERSTRUCK 1237
ZACH WAITER | TONDERSTRUCK | 19.43 |
RYAN WATTIER : WHO CARES : 20.69 :
JED WHITTINGTON | OFF IN CHURCH I 28.6 I
HANK ZEPHIER | ouTLAWZ | 22.1 ]
TODD ZEPHIER | ourranz I 1551
TOM Z0SS : GOOD TIMERS : 20.92 :
Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Name:
Player Team PPD
. __ __

NICHOLE ACKERMAN I STARVIN DARIISTS I 16.3 1
IZ ALEXANDER : ARMED N HAMMERED : 15.4 :
STEVE ANDERSEN | COUNTRY LIVIN | 1479
GINA ANDERSON | DRINK THRU IT | 16.56 |

1 1 1



JARROD ANDERSON
DREW BAUMBERGER
KEVIN BENDER
Brandy Beringer
Russell Bisson
PAUL BLACK

RUSS BRANDON
THERESA BRANDT
WAYNE BRANDT
SCOTT BRAUER
TONY BRUGUIER JR
JOHN BURMESTER
MIKE BYRKELAND
BRAD CARDA

JEN CARDA

TYLER CARR
JAMES CHANDLER
BRAYDEN COLE
Chris Conklin
KURTIS COOK
LANCE CORBIT
GUNNAR DALLY
CHELSEY DEERY
CHRIS DEGEN
CASSANDRA DEJONG
CELYNE DIGNO
SHANIA DIGNO
TIFFANY DILLEY
Ashley Dimmer
MANDI EATHERTON
JIM EISENHAUER
Aaron Felton
JONNI FELTON
ASHLEY FETSCH
ROB FITZLER
GEOFF FLEER
LOGAN FLEER
BRIAN FOX

LINDA FOX
DILLON FRASCH
TREVOR FRYE

BRANDI GANT

COUNTRY LIVIN
STARVIN DARTISTS
CHS

SEEK AND DESTROY
COUNTRY LIVIN
HOLE NEXT DOOR
DUCK N RUN
COUNTRY LIVIN
SHUT UP N THROW
CHS

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS
FOUR NATIONS

CHS

KOZYS BULLSHOOTERS
KOZYS BULLSHOOTERS
ONE WHOLE AWAY
STRANGER DANGER
OOPS WRONG HOLE
ODD SQUAD

HORNY TOADS

DART VADERS

SEEK AND DESTROY
ONE WHOLE AWAY
KOZYS BULLSHOOTERS
ONE PRICK AWAY
ACES

ACES

DONT LOOK

ARMED N HAMMERED
ARMED N HAMMERED
FOUR NATIONS
STARVIN DARTISTS
STARVIN DARTISTS
OOPS WRONG HOLE
GFYS

CHS

CHS

DUCK N RUN

VEW EAGLES

SEEK AND DESTROY
STRANGER DANGER

ARMED N HAMMERED

14.
15.
15.
13.
16.
16.
16.
14.
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l6.
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14.
14.
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15.
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17.
16.
17.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
19.
14.
14.
15.
16.

48
87
49
15
24
49
12
83
14
42
16
83
44
01
85
98
78
19
75
45
88
29
02
79
43
92

15.5
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15.
13.
16.

18
15

16
86
87
36

.22
.37



JUAN GARCIA
SEAN GARCIA
BETH GELLERMAN
Dan Gershon
HAILEE GILBERY
KRISTIN GILBERY
BECKY GLIDDEN
BRENDA GRASS
MIKE GRASS
Melanie Gullikson
ALEX HABERER
ELINITA HABERER
LIZZIE HABERER
CHRISTINA HAIDLE
JUSTIN HALL
KYLEE HALL

BRAD HANSON
TRACEY HAWKS
HOKE HENRY
JOSIAH HORNER
CIERRA HUGHEY
AMBER HURSELL
DALE JANSEN
JUSTIN JOHNSON
MATT JOHNSON
BRENT KARSTENS
JAMIE KARSTENS
KELSEY KEEGAN AUCH
TINA KENDALL
Mary Ann Kloucek
Gage Klug
CHARLOS KNIGHT
Kristi Kosmatka
TYLER KOZAK
DEAN KUSEL

HANK LANCASTER
MICHAEL LATHROP
SHAY LATHROP
TARA LEONARD
JARED LICKFELT
JAKE LOGUE

BRAD LONG

FOUR NATIONS
FOUR NATIONS
STARVIN DARTISTS
ONE PRICK AWAY
DRINK THRU IT
DRINK THRU IT
ODD SQUAD

VEW EAGLES

VEW EAGLES

DART VADERS

ACES

ACES

ACES

ARMED N HAMMERED
OOPS WRONG HOLE
OOPS WRONG HOLE
CHS

COUNTRY LIVIN
KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS
HORNY TOADS

DART VADERS
STRANGER DANGER
ODD SQUAD

HOLE NEXT DOOR
HOLE NEXT DOOR
DRINK THRU IT
DRINK THRU IT
HORNY TOADS

ONE PRICK AWAY
KOZYS BULLSHOOTERS
SHUT UP N THROW
DUCK N RUN

ODD SQUAD

SEEK AND DESTROY
SHUT UP N THROW
OOPS WRONG HOLE
COUNTRY LIVIN
COUNTRY LIVIN
HORNY TOADS

DUCK N RUN
ARMED N HAMMERED

STRANGER DANGER

14.
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10.
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13.
19.

64
14
84
92
15
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63
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84
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77
54
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07
44
07
49

.24

.2
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73
34
34

.31

33
19
01
17

.55

03
61
03

.57

93

.52

47
43
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84



JOSH LONNING

DARIUS LOVELL

SHANA MARCOTTE

THOM MARTINECK

ELISABETH MCGILL

NICK MECH

CASEY MIER

KATE MIER

GARRETT MILES

PAT MINES

NATHAN MOSER

GENE NEDVED

KAYLA NEDVED

MARK NEDVED

LORI NEUBAUER

IVY NEUHAUS

JORDAN NEUHAUS

CAYDENCE OLSON

JANAE PATTERSON

GALEN PATTERSON Jr

MICHELLE PAULSON

RICH PECHOUS

COREY POSPISIL

JEREMY RAISOR

ALEX RAMIREZ

LARRY REINING

DAN RICE

BRAD RONKE

TERRY ROTHLISBERGER

JAN ROTTENBUCHER

SAMANTHA ROTTENBUCHER

MEGAN RYKEN

JOSHUA SAMPSON

MIKE SCHAEFER

TREVOR SCHAEFFER

ANGIE SCHMIDT

HANNAH SCHMIDT

MARIN SEEVERS

ANTHONY SELZLER

JENNIFER SELZLER

KEVIN SHELBURG

BRETT SMITH

ONE PRICK AWAY
KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS
VEW EAGLES

HOLE NEXT DOOR
ARMED N HAMMERED
SHUT UP N THROW
DUCK N RUN

DUCK N RUN

OOPS WRONG HOLE
CHS

HORNY TOADS

ONE WHOLE AWAY
GFYS

ONE WHOLE AWAY
DRINK THRU IT

SEEK AND DESTROY
SEEK AND DESTROY
KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS
KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS
KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS
ODD SQUAD

KOZYS BULLSHOOTERS
HORNY TOADS

GFYS

DONT LOOK

KOZYS BULLSHOOTERS
HOLE NEXT DOOR

ONE WHOLE AWAY
DART VADERS

DONT LOOK

DONT LOOK

VEFW EAGLES

ARMED N HAMMERED
DUCK N RUN

CHS

SHUT UP N THROW
SHUT UP N THROW
OOPS WRONG HOLE
STRANGER DANGER
STRANGER DANGER
GFYS

DART VADERS

16.02
17.66
13.74
16.01

14.5
15.46
19.31
14.24
17.13
17.51
17.18
15.58
14.91
17.04
16.48
15.37
15.94
14.91

16.8
20.68
16.53
16.58
16.85
21.07
14.01
16.94
14.18
21.52
15.66
15.86
15.67
15.01
18.02
15.63
14.54
14.61
15.38
13.58

18.8
13.66
15.46
19.34



JOLEEN SMITH
WILL SORENSON
BRENDA STOCKMAN
DAVID STOCKMAN
JEREMIAH STRIKE
SKYE STRIKE
Tammy Taylor
BRENDA TOLLIVER
MIKE TOLLIVER
TRENNON TOUSSAINT
Cheryl Van Dyke
Keisha Vandiver
BONNIE VOAGEN
BRIAN WALTON
DESIREE WRIGHT
PHALEN WRIGHT
ARNIE ZACHER
BRYCEN ZEPHIER

JODY ZEPHIER
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STARVIN DARTISTS
HORNY TOADS

GFYS

GFYS

HOLE NEXT DOOR
HOLE NEXT DOOR
FOUR NATIONS
DONT LOOK

DONT LOOK

DUCK N RUN

VEW EAGLES

ODD SQUAD

ONE PRICK AWAY
SHUT UP N THROW
DART VADERS

DART VADERS

VEW EAGLES
KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS
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